E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL
120-277V with 0-10V
▶	 DESIGN - LED ROUND RECESSED MINI PANEL baffle trim with a
classic, low-profile design is an ideal solution for low ceilings. This fixture
has a J-box, plug & twist connector, spring-loaded clips, making the
installation process quick and easy. The acrylic lens with a 110° beam
angle and CRI90+ grants you even light. It is designed to operate on 120-
277V circuits with a 0-10V dimmable driver. The lighting is indirect, with
the light source concealed from direct view.
▶	 HEAVY DUTY SPRING CLIPS - with increased height allow to
install the fixture in ceilings up to 1-3/4" thick.
▶	 COLOR SELECTABLE - You can choose either a 2,700K soft
white, 3,000K warm white, 3,500K neutral white, 4,000K cool white, or
5,000K daylight color temperature.
▶	 INSTALLATION - This fixture is Air Tight and IC rated
so there is no can or any other housing required. It is also Wet
Locations rated, making it perfect for kitchen, bathroom or any
other common areas.
▶	 ADVANTAGES - With a lifespan of 50,000 hours, these
fixtures are made to last decades under normal operation! ASD
provides a 5-year limited warranty along with ETL certification
to guarantee top quality products and safety!
Model Size Power Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Finish Dimensions
ASD-JBRB-MV-4D12WH 4 inch 12 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 935 lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 5" x 2-13/16"
ASD-JBRB-MV-4D12BK 4 inch 12 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 935 lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K Black 5" x 2-13/16"
ASD-JBRB-MV-6D15WH 6 inch 15 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 1,214 lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K White 6-7/8" x 2-13/16"
ASD-JBRB-MV-6D15BK 6 inch 15 W 120-277 V 0-10 V 1,214 lm 2,700/3,000/3,500/4,000/5,000 K Black 6-7/8" x 2-13/16"
For detailed luminous flux information please refer to Annex 1, page 3.
ACCESSORIES:
Model Description UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
BLD-HM08D Battery back-up kit 8W 810128111508 10 17.1" x 14.6" x 11" 19.6 lbs 10810128111505
BLD-HM15D Battery back-up kit 15W 810050734882 10 17.8" x 13.5" x 9.5" 21.1 lbs 10810050734889
ASD-EMA15-NLS Smart battery back-up kit 15W 810128114356 10 20" x 15.4" x 12" 19.8 lbs 10810128114353
ASD-MPLR-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739344 4 14.1" x 10.2" x 3.8" 23.6 lbs 10810050739341
ASD-MPLR18-346-FA-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate 18" with asymmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810128112826 4 18.9" x 10.2" x 3.8" 32 lbs 10810128112823
ASD-MPLR-346-FS-6PACK New construction flat mounting plate with symmetric round holes 3-4-6" 810050739351 4 26.9" x 9.5" x 3.8" 26.4 lbs 10810050739358
ASD-MPLR-346-SC-6PACK New construction mounting plate with round holes and sliding clips 3-4-6" 810050739337 2 17.3" x 11.9" x 13.4" 17 lbs 10810050739334
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model UPC Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight GTIN 14
ASD-JBRB-MV-4D12WH 810128115032 6 12.4" x 7.1" x 8.1" 8.2 lbs 10810128115039
ASD-JBRB-MV-4D12BK 810128116244 6 12.4" x 7.1" x 8.1" 8.2 lbs 10810128116241
ASD-JBRB-MV-6D15WH 810128114455 6 14.8" x 7.7" x 8.1" 8.6 lbs 20810128114459
ASD-JBRB-MV-6D15BK 810128116251 6 14.8" x 7.7" x 8.1" 8.6 lbs 10810128116258
Finish:
White
Black
PRODUCT PRESENTATION: